CUENCA DEL SEGURA (BRUTO)

MESES | ARO| Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION MEDSES’;GCLL’EUL GESRT/:\CCL'J?A'\:JL MESES | ARIO| Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION M;SESi\%%TAUL GESRT:CCJ%'I‘JL
OCTUBRE 20 171,797 ~0,729] 29,135 20,135] 19,406] 19,406| |OCTUBRE 21 189,342 0522| 21,670 21,670 12,148] 12,148
NOVIEMBRE | 20 183,158 11,361| 13,324] 42,450| 24.685| 44,001| |NOVIEMBRE | 21 194,317 2,975| 13,834| 35504] 18,809 30,957
DICIEMBRE | 20 207,888 24.730| 13.204] 55,753 38.024] 82,115| |DICIEMBRE | 21 199,183 4,.866| 17,727 53.231] 22,593| 53,550
ENERO 21 258,449 50,561| 11,211] 66,964| 61,772 143,887| |ENERO 22 201,140 1,957| 17,187| 70,418 19.144| 72,694
FEBRERO 21 307,394 48,045 18.195| 85,159| 67,140| 211,027| [FEBRERO 2 198,575 2,565| 16,467| 86,885 13,902| 86,596
MARZO 21 324,857 17,463| 20,372 105,531| 37,835 248,862| |MARZO 22 256,290 57,715| -0,919| 85,966| 56,796 143,392
ABRIL 21 328,038 4.081] 27,413| 132,944] 31,494| 280,356| |ABRIL 2 323,400 67,119 -0,100| 85,866 67,019 210,411
MAYO 21 312,124]  -16,814] 39,681| 172,625 22,867 303,223| |MAYO 22 342,047 10,538| 16,861| 102,727| 36,399| 246,810
JUNIO 21 201,779]  -20,345| 38,898 211,523 18,553| 321,776 |JUNIO 2 312,671]  -30,276| 45.041| 148,668 15,665 262,475
JULIO 21 248.671|  -43,108| 51,846 263.369| 8,738 330,514 |JULIO 2 273,479|  -39,102| 52,496| 201,164] 13,304| 275,779
AGOSTO 21 213,633  -35,038| 48,108| 311477| 13,070| 343584| |AGOSTO 22 232202|  -41,277| 52,619| 253,783| 11,342 287,121
SEPTIEMBRE | 21 198,864|  -14,769] 29,957| 341,434] 15188| 358,772 |SEPTIEMBRE | 22 212,735|  -19,467| 33,207| 286,990| 13,740 300,861

VERTIDO DE POZOS EN CABECERA

MESES | ARO| Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION MEDSES';%%TAUL @ESRT:CCL'J?A’\L‘JL MESES | ARIO| Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION MEDSES’:\GC%TAUL ’\’/TEPSRTAASL'J%’\L‘JL
OCTUBRE 20 0,000 0,000] 0,000 0000 0000 0000 [oCTUBRE 21 0,000 0,000] 0,000 0000 0,000 0000
NOVIEMBRE | 20 0,000 0,000] 0000 0000 0000 0,000 [NOVIEMBRE | 21 0,000 0,000 0000 0000 0,000 0,000
DICIEMBRE | 20 0,000 0,000] 0,000 0000 0000 0000 [DICEMBRE | 21 0,000 0,000] 0,000 0000 0,000 0000
ENERO 21 0,000 0,000] 0000] 0000 0000 0,000 [ENERO 22 0,000 0,000 0000 0000 0,000 0,000
FEBRERO 21 0,000 0,000] 0,000 0000 0,000 0000 [FEBRERO 2 0,000 0,000] 0,000 0000 0,000 0000
MARZO 21 0,000 0,000 0000 0000 0000 0,000 [MARZO 22 0,000 0,000 0000 0000 0,000 0,000
ABRIL 21 0,000 0,000] 0,000 0000 0,000 0000 [ABRIL 2 0,000 0,000] 0,000 0000 0,000 0000
MAYO 21 0,000 0,000] 0000 0000 0000 0,000 [MAYO 22 0,000 0,000] 0,000 0000 0,000 0000
JUNIO 21 0,000 0,000] 0,000 0000 0,000 0000 [suNIO 2 0,000 0,000] 0,000 0000 0,000 0000
JULIO 21 0,000 0,000] 0,000 0000 0000 0000 [JULIO 22 0,000 0,000 0,000 0000 0,000 0000
AGOSTO 21 0,000 0,000] 0,000 0000 0000 0000 [aGOSTO 2 0,000 0,000] 0,000 0000 0,000 0000
SEPTIEMBRE | 21 0,000 0,000] 0,000 0000 0000 0000 [SEPTIEMBRE | 22 0,000 0,000 0,000 0000 0,000 0000

CUENCA DEL SEGURA (NETO)

MESES | ARO | Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION MEDSES’;GCLLJJ';UL ’\':ESORT:&?A’\L‘JL MESES |ARO|Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION M;SES’Z?:%EUL ’\';'I‘ESORT:(SL'J?A'\L‘JL
OCTUBRE 20 171,797 ~0.729] 20,135| 29,135| 19,406] 19,406| |OCTUBRE 21 189,342 0522 21,670 21,670| 12,248] 12,148
NOVIEMBRE | 20 183,158 11,361| 13,324] 42,450 24.685| 44,091| |NOVIEMBRE | 21 194,317 2,975| 13,834| 35504] 18,809 30,957
DICIEMBRE | 20 207,888 24,730| 13,294] 55753| 38,024| 82,115| |DICEMBRE | 21 199,183 4.866] 17,727 53.231] 22593| 53,550
ENERO 21 258,449 50,561| 11,211] 66,964| 61,772 143,887| |ENERO 2 201,140 1,957| 17.187| 70418 19.144| 72,694
FEBRERO 21 307,394 48,945| 18.195| 85,159| 67,140 211,027 |FEBRERO 22 198,575 2565| 16,467| 86,885 13.002| 86,596
MARZO 21 324,857 17,463| 20,372 105,531| 37,835 248,862| |MARZO 2 256,290 57,715| -0919| 85,966| 56,796 143,392
ABRIL 21 328,938 4,081] 27,413| 132,044| 31,494] 280,356 |ABRIL 22 323,400 67,119| -0,100| 85,866 67,019| 210,411
MAYO 21 312,124]  -16,814] 39.681| 172,625 22,867 303,223| |MAYO 2 342,047 10,538| 16,861| 102,727| 36,399| 246,810
JUNIO 21 201,779]  -20,345| 38,898| 211,523| 18,553| 321,776/ |JUNIO 22 312,671]  -30,276| 45041| 148,668 15665 262,475
JULIO 21 248671  -43.108| 51,846 263.369| 8738 330,514 |JULIO 2 273,479|  -39,102| 52,496| 201,164] 13,304| 275,779
AGOSTO 21 213.633|  -35,038| 48,108 311,477| 13,070| 343,584 |AGOSTO 22 232202|  -41,277| 52,619| 253,783| 11,342 287,121
SEPTIEMBRE | 21 198,864|  -14,769] 29,957| 341,434] 15188| 358.772| |SEPTIEMBRE | 22 212,735|  -19,467| 33,207 286,990| 13,740 300,861

TRASVASE

MESES | ARO| Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION MSSES’;%%';UL GESRT/:\CCLIJ?ATJL MESES | ARIO| Hm3 FIN MES | VARIACION MEDSES"\A%%?AUL GESRT:CCJ%’I‘JL
OCTUBRE 20 190,592|  -21,443| 24,585 24585| 3142| 3.142| |OCTUBRE 21 165022|  25.326] 27,009] 27,000] 1683 1,683
NOVIEMBRE | 20 171,430|  -10.162| 22,447 47,032| 3285| 6427| |NOVIEMBRE | 21 146649)  -18.373| 19,364| 46,373| 0091 2674
DICIEMBRE | 20 154747|  -16,683| 18,631 65663| 1948| 8375/ |DICIEMBRE | 21 155,115 8,466| 19,611| 65984| 28,077| 30,751
ENERO 21 144.484]  -10263| 11,833 77,496 1570] 9,045/ |ENERO 22 164,932 9,817| 17,498| 83482| 27,315| 58,066
FEBRERO 21 123353|  21,131| 21.678| 99.174] 0547| 10492 |FEBRERO 2 142960  21,072| 22,860 106,342| 0888 58,954
MARZO 21 118,741 4612 17,405 116,579| 12,793] 23285 |MARZO 22 136,864 6,096| 14,705| 121,047| 8609 67,563
ABRIL 21 162,111 43,370 19,407| 135986 62,777| 86,062 |ABRIL 2 128,843 8021] 11,555 132,602| 3534| 71,007
MAYO 21 197,887 35,776| 24,701| 160,687| 60,477 146,539| |MAYO 22 114828|  -14,015| 23531| 156,133] 9,516 80,613
JUNIO 21 224,579 26,692| 33,050 193,746| 59,751 206,290 |JUNIO 2 124,079 9,251| 30,981| 187,114| 40,232| 120,845
JULIO 21 232,609 8,030| 52,261| 246,007| 60,291| 266,581| |JULIO 22 137,208 13,120| 45352| 232,466| 58,481 179,326
AGOSTO 21 218:815|  -13,794] 50,581| 296,588| 36,787| 303,368 |AGOSTO 2 140,272 3,064| 45,308| 277,864| 48,462| 227,788
SEPTIEMBRE | 21 190,348|  28.467| 55001| 351,580| 26,534| 320,902 |SEPTIEMBRE | 22 126,899  -13,373| 42,171| 320,035| 28,798| 256,586




